RESOURCE

00000
00005
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
32101
32120
61055
65000
65370
74220
74250
74260
96000

00010
00011
00016
00030
00031
00033
05100
32100
32150
33100
60101
61051
65003
65005

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
CARES Act ESSER Fund Office
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
State Preschool Non Positions
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
In-Person Instruction Grant
Expanded Learning Opportunity
Expanded Learning Opp Para
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Personnel

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center

CARES Act ESSER Fund
GEER Learning Loss SWD
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
After School Education Safety
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education Personnel
SPEC ED EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0073 - Crown Point Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 12/07/2021

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES

23,695.00 0.00 23,695.00 27,922.15 4,303.13 (8,530.28)
1,785.00 0.00 1,785.00 633.47 0.00 1,151.53
0.00 24,308.00 24,308.00 293.07 4,500.00 19,514.93
25,987.00 0.00 25,987.00 13,847.88 (0.03) 12,139.15
43,965.00 284.00 44,249.00 2,203.70 176.45 41,868.85
1,189.00 0.00 1,189.00 0.00 0.00 1,189.00
32,605.00 0.00 32,605.00 0.00 0.00 32,605.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,975.05 0.00 (1,975.05)
17,680.00 133,683.00 151,363.00 27,125.05 68,057.80 56,180.15
480.00 0.00 480.00 0.00 0.00 480.00
120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 120.00

0.00 240.00 240.00 0.00 0.00 240.00

0.00 128,292.00 128,292.00 26,230.20 74,541.74 27,520.06
0.00 70,213.00 70,213.00 71,106.12 532.06 (1,425.18)

0.00 8,281.00 8,281.00 8,280.86 0.00 0.14

0.00 4,729.00 4,729.00 0.00 0.00 4,729.00
147,506.00 370,030.00 517,536.00 179,617.55 152,111.15 185,807.30
1,999,642.00 (127,654.00) 1,871,988.00 713,994.15 1,230,687.88 (72,694.03)
15,972.00 0.00 15,972.00 3,648.83 0.00 12,323.17
87,535.00 0.00 87,535.00 25,273.75 56,458.53 5,802.72
99,600.00 0.00 99,600.00 39,287.35 64,093.16 (3,780.51)
5,080.00 0.00 5,080.00 1,442.39 4.77 3,632.84
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,143.41 0.00 (1,143.41)

0.00 724.00 724.00 0.00 0.00 724.00

0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00

0.00 17,599.00 17,599.00 0.00 0.00 17,599.00
158,707.00 0.00 158,707.00 46,319.22 31,947.90 80,439.88
122,986.00 9,688.00 132,674.00 3,933.60 134,520.88 (5,780.48)
84,945.00 0.00 84,945.00 27,136.81 47,941.20 9,866.99
198,316.00 0.00 198,316.00 49,606.74 63,971.73 84,737.53
0.00 47,294.00 47,294.00 47,278.76 0.00 15.24
2,772,783.00 (51,949.00) 2,720,834.00 959,065.01 1,629,626.05 132,142.94
2,920,289.00 318,081.00 3,238,370.00 1,138,682.56 1,781,737.20 317,950.24
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